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Firemna liga 2019/2020 Poprad - 1.liga - 3. kolo

Meno hraéa
Anton Palo¢ko
Peter Ocvar

Igor Lendack
Ludovit Jurinyi
Matus Svitanek
Milan Hanus
Stanislav Hertely
Milo$ Toporcer

Jozef Hegenbart
FrantiSek Kuziel

Rastislav Niedoba

Miroslav llavsky
Ondrej Bockay
Michal Kadlét
Pavol Orolin

Karol Ganz
Volker Kessler
Alojz Gar¢ar
Maria Kovalikova

Julius Karol€ik
Jan Niedoba

Druzstvo

HK Poprad
Sharks
Citybowling
Citybowling
HK Poprad
Zeflanria Team
Expoteam

HK Poprad
Zeflanria Team
Sharks
Energochem
HK Poprad
Energochem
Energochem
Citybowling
Sharks
Expoteam
Sharks
Zeflanria Team
Expoteam
Energochem

individuals.in.round

Kolky
810
393
939
915
718
891
882
692
861
859
852
511
675
501
831
830
781
453
730
725
416

Body
4.0
2.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
1.0
2.0
0.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
1.0

Priemer
202.5000
196.5000
187.8000
183.0000
179.5000
178.2000
176.4000
173.0000
172.2000
171.8000
170.4000
170.3333
168.7500
167.0000
166.2000
166.0000
156.2000
151.0000
146.0000
145.0000
138.6667
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